1795 N Butterfield Rd Libertyville, IL 60048
Customer Service 1-800-689-2573
LED High Efficiency Street Light
Applications:
 Roadways
 Industrial settings
 Outdoor parking structures
Features:

Rev 14 7-27-16
Pg 1 of 4
Ordering Information:
- - - - -
Model CCT Distribution Type Voltage Fixture Finish Options
SLA 40K = 4000K T1 = Type 1 UL= 120-277v SL = Silver PC = Photocell
50K = 5000K T2 = Type 2 UH= 347-480v DB = Dark Bronze
T3 = Type 3 WH = White
T4 = Type 4 BL = Black
T5 = Type 5 GR = Green
-
Lumen Package
3L = 3,000 Lm, 30W
5L = 5,000 Lm, 40W
8L = 7,900  Lm, 60W
10L = 9,600 Lm, 75W
11L = 11,400 Lm, 90W
16L = 16,500 Lm, 128W
27L = 27,000 Lm, 220W
EX. SLA-5L-50K-T3-UL-SL-PC
 Input Voltage 120-277V, or 347-480V
 Workable Voltage 90-305V, or
180-528V
 Net Weight 11-20 lbs.
 IP65 Ingress Protection-Rated for wet
locations
 Wind and salt spray resistant
 Dimensions: 11.4"(w) x 3.4"(h) x
13.4"-29.3"(length, based on wattage)
 7-year warranty, additional options
available
1795 N Butterfield Rd Libertyville, IL 60048
Customer Service 1-800-689-2573
LED High Efficiency Street Light
Ⅴ Distribution Curve, Road lighting effect
Figure 1
BEAM ANGLE (50%): 96.1DEG
UNIT: cd
V 0.0DEG
H 0.0DEG
Figure 2
Rev 14 7-27-16
Pg 2 of 4
UNIT DIMENSIONS
1795 N Butterfield Rd Libertyville, IL 60048
Customer Service 1-800-689-2573
LED High Efficiency Street Light
6 module 743/ 5 module 662/4 module 582/ 3 module 501/ 2 module 421/1 module 340
Model # SLA-3L-40K-